Аналитические
колонки SRT-C SEC
 Технические характеристики
По вопросам продаж и поддержки обращайтесь:
Магнитогорск (3519)55-03-13 Иваново (4932)77-34-06
Ижевск (3412)26-03-58
Иркутск (395)279-98-46
Казань (843)206-01-48

235500LS-
4615
Product NamePart
Separation Mode SEC Bead Type Silica
Particle Size (µm) 5 Pore Size (Å) 1000
ID (mm) 7.8 Length (mm) 150
Brand SRT-C
HPLC Column, Sepax, SRT-C SEC-1000, 5 µm,
7.8 x 150 mm, Light Scattering SEC
235950LS-
7815
Separation Mode SEC Bead Type Silica
Particle Size (µm) 5 Pore Size (Å) 500
ID (mm) 7.8 Length (mm) 300
Brand SRT-C
HPLC Column, Sepax, SRT-C SEC-500, 5 µm, 500
Å, 7.8 x 300 mm
235500-
7830
Separation Mode SEC Bead Type Silica

x 300 mm, Light Scattering SEC
235300LS-
4630
Separation Mode SEC Bead Type Silica
Particle Size (µm) 5 Pore Size (Å) 300
ID (mm) 4.6 Length (mm) 150
Brand SRT-C
HPLC Column, Sepax, SRT-C SEC-300, 5 µm, 4.6
x 150 mm, Light Scattering SEC
235300LS-
4615
Separation Mode SEC Bead Type Silica
Particle Size (µm) 5 Pore Size (Å) 300
ID (mm) 7.8 Length (mm) 250
Brand SRT-C
HPLC Column, Sepax, SRT-C SEC-300, 5 µm, 300
Å, 7.8 x 250 mm
235300-
7825
Separation Mode SEC Bead Type Silica

235100LS-
4615
Separation Mode SEC Bead Type Silica
Particle Size (µm) 5 Pore Size (Å) 150
ID (mm) 7.8 Length (mm) 150
Brand SRT-C
HPLC Column, Sepax, SRT-C SEC-150, 5 µm, 7.8
x 150 mm, Light Scattering SEC
235150LS-
7815
Product NamePart
Separation Mode SEC Bead Type Silica
Particle Size (µm) 5 Pore Size (Å) 100
ID (mm) 7.8 Length (mm) 300
Brand SRT-C
HPLC Column, Sepax, SRT-C SEC-100, 5 µm, 100
Å, 7.8 x 300 mm
235100-
7830
Separation Mode SEC Bead Type Silica

50030
Separation Mode SEC Bead Type Silica
Particle Size (µm) 5 Pore Size (Å) 150
ID (mm) 50 Length (mm) 300
Brand SRT-C
Preparative-Scale LC Column Refill Service (To be
used for Load and Lock column p/n 235150LL-
50030 only), Sepax, SRT-C SEC-150, 5 µm
235150RS-
50030
Separation Mode SEC Bead Type Silica
Particle Size (µm) 5 Pore Size (Å) 150
ID (mm) 50 Length (mm) 300
Brand SRT-C
Preparative-Scale LC Column (Load and Lock),
Sepax, SRT-C SEC-150, 5 µm, 150 Å, 50 x 300
mm
235150LL-
50030
Separation Mode SEC Bead Type Silica

Å, 30 x 300 mm
235100-
30030
Separation Mode SEC Bead Type Silica
Particle Size (µm) 5 Pore Size (Å) 1000
ID (mm) 30 Length (mm) 300
Brand SRT-C
HPLC Column, Sepax, SRT-C SEC-1000, 5 µm,
300 Å, 30 x 300 mm
235950-
30030
Separation Mode SEC Bead Type Silica
Particle Size (µm) 5 Pore Size (Å) 750
ID (mm) 7.8 Length (mm) 300
Brand SRT-C
HPLC Column, Sepax, SRT-C SEC-750, 5 µm, 750
Å, 7.8 x 300 mm
235750-
7830
Separation Mode SEC Bead Type Silica
Particle Size (µm) 5 Pore Size (Å) 750
ID (mm) 4.6 Length (mm) 300
Brand SRT-C
HPLC Column, Sepax, SRT-C SEC-750, 5 µm, 750
Å, 4.6 x 300 mm
235750-
4630
Separation Mode SEC Bead Type Silica
Particle Size (µm) 5 Pore Size (Å) 2000
ID (mm) 10 Length (mm) 250
Brand SRT
HPLC Column, Sepax, SRT SEC-2000, 5 µm, 2000
Å 10 x 250 mm
215980-
10025
Separation Mode SEC Bead Type Silica